
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No.  
6 

612 
131 
290 
717 
644 
775 
27 
153 
141 
173 
203 
253 
587 
29 
630 
97 
26 
69 
24 
374 
509 
28 
841 
113 
798 

Name  
Maltilda Huss 
Mathea Selebø 
Line Dam 
Mathilde Denis 
Danee Gelissen 
Laura Raunkjær 
Alexandra Massury 
Ida Djärf 
Barbara Aagaard Andersen 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Felicia Loo 
Camille Viaud 
April Franzoni 
Tyra Bäckström 
Martine Agard-Michelsen 
Alice Welander 
Julia Svan 
Aneta Cepelakova 
Frida Karlsson 
Lea Chaput 
Sofia Schou 
Oda Tøndersen 
Hanna Mertsalmi 
Nellie Fransson 
Annie Nilsson 
Laura Krarup 

Class  
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 2-Stroke 
EMX-Women 4-Stroke 

Club  
SWE 
NOR 
DEN 
FRA 
NED 
DEN 
GER 
SWE 
DEN 
SWE 
SWE 
FRA 
FRA 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
CZH 
SWE 
FRA 
SWE 
NOR 
FIN 
SWE 
SWE 
DEN 

Make  
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Gasgas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Gasgas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Gasgas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Gasgas 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm  
1:51.703 
1:51.123 
1:53.882 
1:56.570 
1:56.614 
1:56.753 
1:57.094 
1:56.579 
1:57.855 
1:58.244 
1:58.157 
1:57.524 
1:57.525 
1:57.069 
2:02.178 
2:00.888 
2:02.627 
2:03.073 
2:03.666 
2:03.991 
2:03.897 
2:04.165 
2:03.633 
2:03.544 
2:05.558 
2:19.652 

Diff  

1.100 
32.788 
50.232 
53.532 
59.457 

1:02.135 
1:07.203 
1:10.286 
1:15.550 
1:20.031 
1:21.149 
1:45.933 
1:46.467 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  
23:59.021 
24:00.121 
24:31.809 
24:49.253 
24:52.553 
24:58.478 
25:01.156 
25:06.224 
25:09.307 
25:14.571 
25:19.052 
25:20.170 
25:44.954 
25:45.488 
24:12.612 
24:14.517 
24:22.733 
24:24.195 
24:30.834 
24:31.179 
24:32.518 
24:33.085 
24:33.774 
24:38.666 
26:00.150 
26:08.890 

Team/Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-05-22 12:07:53 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 
FIM Jury President: Peter Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2 
EMX-Women 

EMX Women Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:39:32 

Välabanan 1,690 km 

2022-05-22 11:40 


